

California New York Express is Making Moving Easier than Ever

CNYX is dedicated to providing its customers with an easy and hassle-free experience when moving across the country.

NEW YORK, NEW YORK, USA, January 29, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- California New York Express, one of the fastest growing cross-country moving companies in the



US, is pleased to announce the launch of its full-service, door-to-door <u>moving service</u>. The new service offers customers a seamless and stress-free experience when relocating from New York to California.



We are thrilled to be able to offer our customers a reliable, efficient and costeffective way to move their belongings across the country"

Paul

"We are thrilled to be able to offer our customers a reliable, efficient and cost-effective way to move their belongings across the country," said Paul, a manager at California New York Express. "Our team of professional movers is highly trained and experienced in all aspects of relocation, so you can be sure that your items will arrive safely and on time."

The new service includes packing, loading, unloading, storage, and transportation services for clients looking to

move from New York to California. California New York Express also offers additional services such as junk removal, pet relocation and car transport. Customers can customize their move by choosing from a variety of packages that best meet their needs and budget.

With the launch of this new service, California New York Express is committed to making the process of relocating from one coast to the other easier and more cost-effective. "We understand that our customers expect top-notch service and that is exactly what we are offering," said [Insert Name], CEO of California New York Express. "We take pride in providing excellent customer service and making sure that all of our customers are satisfied with their move."

About California New York Express

California New York Express is one of the leading cross-country moving companies in the US. With over 25 years of experience, the company specializes in door-to-door moving services with

a focus on providing excellent customer service at an affordable price. For more information, visit https://www.moveeast.com.

Paul Oster
California New York Express
+1 888-680-7200
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Twitter
Other

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/614018876

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.